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ft.4. 18fqt 

Sr No 

2 

Sr 
no 

1 

3 

5 

5 

6 

Compressor 

Sale Preiod of Quatation (free of cost) 
Last date of submission of Quotation 
End date 

Items 

2 

Digital Microsporesasr 

T'an Motor use for condenser 

Breczing Road (Co.P.A ) 

LPG Gas Can 

Relrigerant (can lype 170gm ) 

Refrigerant (can type 200gn ) 

o93R9 3 

Activity 

Drier J'ilter (Lurger) 

Website: 
hitp://arogya. maharashtra. gov. in 
Email: dho gad@rediffmail.com 

fai12+/ /Ro2 

Specification 

3 

1/16(490BTU) 

35w 

Can 

hvdrocarbon 

R600a 

1/4 

39S 

Date 

22 o| 2026 
3o 0) 2026 

30|01|2026 

Quantity 
4 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01Kg 
01 No. 

01 No. 

(01 No. 

01 No. 

Rate 

(per) 
5 
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